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1 Berthet Luca (2001) 20.00
+ Kramer Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Lambert Ousama (1999) 10.00

2 a Piemontesi Pascal ** 19.75
+ Matthey Mickaël ** 9.75
+ Colò Kilian (1999) 10.00

2 b Duplan Steve ** 19.75
+ Lerch Jimmy * 10.00
+ Erb Vincent (1999) 9.75

2 c Ambresin Cyril (1999) 19.75
+ Loosli Adrian 9.75
+ Germanier Joel (2000) 10.00

3 Chofflon Anthony 18.75
- Blanchette Nicolas 8.75
+ Loosli Adrian 10.00

4 a Turin Antoine (2001) 18.50
o Germanier Joel (2000) 8.75
+ Bergmann Justin (2000) 9.75

4 b Meier Fabian 18.50
o Turrian Mathias 8.50
+ Perrier Jonathan (2001) 10.00

4 c Matthey Mickaël ** 18.50
o Piemontesi Pascal ** 8.50
+ Jeannin Jess (2000) 10.00

4 d Lerch Jimmy * 18.50
o Duplan Steve ** 8.50
+ Turrian Mathias 10.00

4 e Erb Vincent (1999) 18.50
+ Lachavanne Noé (1999) 10.00
o Duplan Steve ** 8.50

4 f Colò Kilian (1999) 18.50
+ Brugger Jonas (1999) 10.00
o Piemontesi Pascal ** 8.50

4 g Brugger Jonas (1999) 18.50
o Colò Kilian (1999) 8.50
+ Blanchette Nicolas 10.00

5 a Turrian Mathias 18.25
+ Meier Fabian 9.75
o Lerch Jimmy * 8.50

5 b Lambert Ousama (1999) 18.25
+ Brodard Yannick (2001) 9.75
o Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50

5 c Lachavanne Noé (1999) 18.25
o Erb Vincent (1999) 8.50
+ Brodard Yannick (2001) 9.75

5 d Jeannin Jess (2000) 18.25
+ Perrier Jonathan (2001) 9.75
o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.50

5 e Germanier Joel (2000) 18.25
+ Turin Antoine (2001) 9.75
o Ambresin Cyril (1999) 8.50

6 Grisel Samuel (1999) 17.50
- Bergmann Justin (2000) 8.75
- Kramer Lukas (2001) 8.75

7 a Kramer Lukas (2001) 17.25
o Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50
- Grisel Samuel (1999) 8.75

7 b Blanchette Nicolas 17.25
- Chofflon Anthony 8.75
o Brugger Jonas (1999) 8.50

7 c Bergmann Justin (2000) 17.25
- Grisel Samuel (1999) 8.75
o Turin Antoine (2001) 8.50

7 d Perrier Jonathan (2001) 17.25
o Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50
o Meier Fabian 8.75

8 a Loosli Adrian 17.00
o Ambresin Cyril (1999) 8.50
o Chofflon Anthony 8.50

8 b Brodard Yannick (2001) 17.00
o Lambert Ousama (1999) 8.50
o Lachavanne Noé (1999) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


